 S

EA NO PART UP ANY STEVENS-NESS	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM UR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
ŀ	
Cottonwood Mtn. Development, L.L.C.	
1567 SW Chandler, Suite 101	MOE 74644
Bend, OR 97702 Grantor's Name and Address	M05-71644
Loretta M. Parker	Klamath County, Oregon
252 Chalmette Rd.	12/22/2005 03:18:47 PM
Livermore CA 94550 Grantee's Name and Address	Pages 1 Fee: \$21.00
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED and/or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Loretta M. Parker	FOR No, Records of this County.
252 Chalmette Rd.	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed,
Livermore, CA 94550	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	NAME TITLE
Loretta M. Parker	NAME TITLE
252 Chalmette Rd.	By, Deputy
Livermore CA 94550	2), Deputy
ASPEN: 62616 MS SPE	CIAL WARRANTY DEED
	tonwood Mtn. Development, L.L.C.
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaft	er stated, to grantor paid by Loretta M. Parker
hereinafter called grantee does hereby grant bargain se	ell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns
that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditan situated inKlamath County, St	nents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining
This doed is given to maless and and	
October 30, 2002 and recorded October 30 of Klamath County, Oregon.	11 interest in that certain Lease Agreement dated 0, 2002, Book M-02 Page 62503, Official Records
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g And grantor hereby covenants to and with grantee from encumbrances created or suffered thereon by grant parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of a The true and actual consideration paid for this tran	e and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that the real property is free for and that grantor will warrant and defend the same and every part and all persons claiming by, through, or under the grantor. Inster, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 278,225 YON VALUE ENERGY OF BROWN AND WARRY
made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be s and to individuals
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and it by order of its board of directors.	nstrument on
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVIAND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	PERSON APPRO- FOLISES
This instrument was ac	of <u>Deschutes</u>) ss. knowledged before me on,
by This instrument was ac	knowledged before me on December 15, 2002
as Vice President of J	Three Sisters Development Co., Inc., Member
of <u>Cottonwood Mtn. Dev</u>	velopment, L.L.C.



Notary Public for Oregon
My commission expires